
2024 WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS DAY 4

Session Results RING 1 DAY 4

Session 1

TUE 20 AUG 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Junior 138 (JN138kg) WILLIAMS DONNISHA IN

JOHNSON SYDNI SOU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL STX

VA

NV

NCA

PNW

GARCIA EDWARD

CHODASH ALDEN

RUIZ DERRICK

TATE KENNETH

WILKERSON BONITA

27:30

28:29

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Peewee 65 (PW65kg) RAMIREZ-TASAYCO PIPER IN

LOPEZ RIKKI GULF

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KENNETH SAT

GA

SOU

SCA

CAB

BROWN JAMAAL

LADELY SCOTT

SCOTT JOHN

RICO PONCE DELILAH

JOHNSON HOWARD

28:29

28:29

30:26

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3 Senior 114 (SN114kg) MAZURNDAR RAYNA STX

LAZZARA AMY SEA
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHET HUEY VA

GA

MAT

UT

PNW

CHODASH ALDEN

LADELY SCOTT

ALI JAMIL

SAUZO REBECCA

WILKERSON BONITA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite 119 (E119kg) GRIFFITHS SUMMER SC

PLAXCO EMMA MI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KENNETH FL

SCA

NC

SOU

IA

GOMES JAMES

RICO PONCE DELILAH

JOSEPH ELOUISE

SCOTT JOHN

MANZO CRYSTAL

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Junior 165 (JN165kg) MORRISON UNITY NC

ALONZO ELIANA IDSR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN NCA

SCA

MI

NV

PNW

TATE KENNETH

RICO PONCE DELILAH

JOHNSON ANGELA

RUIZ DERRICK

WILKERSON BONITA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Int 85 (IF85kg) ACEVEDO MIA CAB

KAILEE BALUBAR CHAEYPIN HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDWARD STX

SCA

UT

SOU

NC

LEIJA LAURA

RICO PONCE DELILAH

SAUZO REBECCA

TOUCHET HUEY

JOSEPH ELOUISE

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Int 95 (I95kg) SHIRLEY IZLYNN HI

LANDRETH ALLISON STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAB JOHNSON HOWARD NV

SAT

GA

NC

PNW

RUIZ DERRICK

BROWN JAMAAL

LADELY SCOTT

JOSEPH ELOUISE

WILKERSON BONITA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8 Int 106 (I106kg) ZAMARRIPA MIRANDA STX

MEJIA ROSY NV

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KENNETH MAT

IA

SCA

CAB

NC

ALI JAMIL

MANZO CRYSTAL

RICO PONCE DELILAH

JOHNSON HOWARD

JOSEPH ELOUISE

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28



2024 WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS DAY 4

Session Results RING 1 DAY 4

Session 1

TUE 20 AUG 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Int 110 (I 110kg) MOON MAKAYLA SEA

GONSALVES CHASELYN NV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAB JOHNSON HOWARD STX

MAT

PNW

NCA

SOU

LEIJA LAURA

ALI JAMIL

WILKERSON BONITA

TATE KENNETH

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Int 119 (I119kg) BARBER HARMONY MI

REYNA DANICA STX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADELY SCOTT SCA

NC

IA

UT

PNW

RICO PONCE DELILAH

JOSEPH ELOUISE

MANZO CRYSTAL

SAUZO REBECCA

WILKERSON BONITA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Junior 101 (J101kg) ORNELAS-SOLIS AIRAM SEA

NONHPHALA CIANA NENG BLUE RSC R3 .39

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL SOU

GA

IA

PNW

STX

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

LADELY SCOTT

MANZO CRYSTAL

WILKERSON BONITA

GARCIA EDWARD

18:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

12 12 Junior 106 (J106kg) JAIME MARLENE STX

TEULILO NISSI HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU SCOTT JOHN SAT

IA

NCA

MAT

GA

BROWN JAMAAL

MANZO CRYSTAL

TATE KENNETH

ALI JAMIL

LADELY SCOTT

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Junior110 (J110kg) FULTZ GEA ALM

WILLIAMS ARIYANUH SW

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHET HUEY SOU

SCA

NC

STX

IA

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

RICO PONCE DELILAH

JOSEPH ELOUISE

LEIJA LAURA

MANZO CRYSTAL

29:28

28:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 14 Junior 114 (J114kg) HENSLEY ZION ERIE

GUERRA MARLEY NV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL NCA

UT

SCA

STX

GA

TATE KENNETH

SAUZO REBECCA

RICO PONCE DELILAH

GARCIA EDWARD

LADELY SCOTT

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 15 Junior 119 (J119kg) EPPERSON BRIJHANA MOV

GUTIERREZ GARCIA JAZMIN NE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU SCOTT JOHN STX

MAT

NC

SAT

NCA

LEIJA LAURA

ALI JAMIL

JOSEPH ELOUISE

BROWN JAMAAL

TATE KENNETH

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

16 16 Youth 119 (Y119kg) ZAPATA JAYSHANNET MET

ZAMUDIO KRYSTAL CO

RED RSC R2 00:52

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KENNETH STX

SOU

MI

PNW

VA

LEIJA LAURA

SCOTT JOHN

JOHNSON ANGELA

WILKERSON BONITA

CHODASH ALDEN

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8



2024 WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS DAY 4

Session Results RING 1 DAY 4

Session 1

TUE 20 AUG 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 24 Elite154 (E154kg) WINKLER ISABELLA PNW

ELIAS RASHIDA ERIE

RED RSC R2 1:46

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADELY SCOTT IA

NCA

NC

STX

SCA

MANZO CRYSTAL

TATE KENNETH

JOSEPH ELOUISE

GARCIA EDWARD

RICO PONCE DELILAH

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

18 17 Elite 106 (E106kg) SENDEJO AMANDA STX

LIZZETE RAMOS STX

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE SCA

MI

SAT

FL

MAT

RICO PONCE DELILAH

JOHNSON ANGELA

BROWN JAMAAL

GOMES JAMES

ALI JAMIL

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 18 Elite 110 (E110kg) JONES MARIAH GA

LOVE CHERISH NJ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL MI

STX

IA

NCA

MAT

JOHNSON ANGELA

GARCIA EDWARD

MANZO CRYSTAL

TATE KENNETH

ALI JAMIL

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 19 Elite 119 (E119kg) CONTRERAS POLANCO LISA NJ

HARO NOELLE STX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL NC

PNW

FL

IA

SAT

JOSEPH ELOUISE

WILKERSON BONITA

GOMES JAMES

MANZO CRYSTAL

BROWN JAMAAL

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 20 Elite 125 (E125kg) GRANT DEBORAH NC

GEBROSKY ALISON SEA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU SCOTT JOHN IA

SCA

MI

STX

SAT

MANZO CRYSTAL

RICO PONCE DELILAH

JOHNSON ANGELA

LEIJA LAURA

BROWN JAMAAL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 21 Elite132 (E132kg) PECHEVA DILIANA CAB

DIAL CASEY SEA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE MAT

FL

IA

STX

SOU

ALI JAMIL

GOMES JAMES

MANZO CRYSTAL

GARCIA EDWARD

SCOTT JOHN

30:27

29:28

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

23 22 Elite 139 (E139kg) CUNNINGHAM SARAH MET

ANGELIS RESENDO MARIE FL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN GA

STX

CAB

SOU

SCA

LADELY SCOTT

GARCIA EDWARD

JOHNSON HOWARD

SCOTT JOHN

RICO PONCE DELILAH

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 23 Elite 146 (E146kg) HITCHCOCK JASMIN NC

BATISTE MY'LEN SOU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDWARD SAT

UT

SOU

STX

PNW

BROWN JAMAAL

SAUZO REBECCA

SCOTT JOHN

LEIJA LAURA

WILKERSON BONITA

30:26

29:27

30:26

30:26

30:26



2024 WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIPS DAY 4

Session Results RING 1 DAY 4

Session 1

TUE 20 AUG 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 25 Elite 165 (E165kg) SAMARGIS KENDRA IDSR

GILL LOANE INTL

RED RSC R2 1:05

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI JAMIL NC

STX

STX

FL

SAT

JOSEPH ELOUISE

GARCIA EDWARD

LEIJA LAURA

GOMES JAMES

BROWN JAMAAL

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

LEGEND

NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


