





Session 1

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Junior 138 (JN138kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SAT	WILLIAMS DONNISHA JOHNSON SYDNI BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA NV NCA	BLUE GARCIA EDWARD CHODASH ALDEN RUIZ DERRICK TATE KENNETH WILKERSON BONT	WP	3:2	27:30 28:29 30:27 30:27 28:29
2	2	Peewee 65 (PW65kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	RAMIREZ-TASAYCO PIPER LOPEZ RIKKI TATE KENNETH	Judge 1:	IN GULF	RED BROWN JAMAAL	WP	3:2	28:29
			Tielelee.	NOA	TATE KENNETT	Judge 2: Judge 3:	GA SOU SCA	LADELY SCOTT SCOTT JOHN RICO PONCE DELII JOHNSON HOWAR			28:29 30:26 30:27 29:28
3	3	Senior 114 (SN114kg))	RED BLUE	MAZURNDAR RAYNA LAZZARA AMY		STX SEA	None	NC		
			Referee:	SOU	TOUCHET HUEY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA MAT UT	CHODASH ALDEN LADELY SCOTT ALI JAMIL SAUZO REBECCA WILKERSON BONIT	ΓΑ		- - - -
4	4	Elite 119 (E119kg)		RED BLUE	GRIFFITHS SUMMER PLAXCO EMMA		SC MI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NCA	TATE KENNETH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA NC SOU	GOMES JAMES RICO PONCE DELII JOSEPH ELOUISE SCOTT JOHN MANZO CRYSTAL	_AH		29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
5	5	Junior 165 (JN165kg)		RED	MORRISON UNITY		NC				
			Referee:	BLUE VA	ALONZO ELIANA CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA MI NV	BLUE TATE KENNETH RICO PONCE DELII JOHNSON ANGELA RUIZ DERRICK WILKERSON BONI	\	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
6	6	Int 85 (IF85kg)		RED	ACEVEDO MIA		CAB				
			Referee:	BLUE STX	KAILEE BALUBAR CHAEYPIN GARCIA EDWARD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA UT SOU	BLUE LEIJA LAURA RICO PONCE DELII SAUZO REBECCA TOUCHET HUEY JOSEPH ELOUISE	WP _AH	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	7	Int 95 (I95kg)		RED BLUE	SHIRLEY IZLYNN LANDRETH ALLISON		HI STX	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CAB	JOHNSON HOWARD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SAT GA NC	RUIZ DERRICK BROWN JAMAAL LADELY SCOTT JOSEPH ELOUISE WILKERSON BONIT	ΓΑ		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	8	Int 106 (I106kg)		RED BLUE	ZAMARRIPA MIRANDA MEJIA ROSY		STX NV	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	NCA	TATE KENNETH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IA SCA CAB	ALI JAMIL MANZO CRYSTAL RICO PONCE DELII JOHNSON HOWAR JOSEPH ELOUISE			30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28







Session 1

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Int 110 (I 110kg)		RED BLUE	MOON MAKAYLA GONSALVES CHASELYN		SEA NV	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CAB	JOHNSON HOWARD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT PNW NCA	LEIJA LAURA ALI JAMIL WILKERSON BONIT TATE KENNETH TOUCHET KIMBERI			27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30
10	10	Int 119 (I119kg)		RED	BARBER HARMONY		MI				
10	10	int 110 (1110kg)		BLUE	REYNA DANICA		STX	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GA	LADELY SCOTT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC IA UT	RICO PONCE DELIL JOSEPH ELOUISE MANZO CRYSTAL SAUZO REBECCA WILKERSON BONIT			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	11	Junior 101 (J101kg)		RED BLUE	ORNELAS-SOLIS AIRAM NONHPHALA CIANA		SEA NENG	BLUE	RSC	R3 .3	.9
			Referee:	MAT	ALI JAMIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ga Ia Pnw	TOUCHET KIMBERI LADELY SCOTT MANZO CRYSTAL WILKERSON BONIT GARCIA EDWARD			18:20 17:20 18:20 18:20 17:20
12	12	Junior 106 (J106kg)		RED	JAIME MARLENE		STX				
		, ,,,		BLUE	TEULILO NISSI		HI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SOU	SCOTT JOHN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IA NCA MAT	BROWN JAMAAL MANZO CRYSTAL TATE KENNETH ALI JAMIL LADELY SCOTT			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
13	13	Junior110 (J110kg)		RED	FULTZ GEA		ALM	RED	WP	4:0	
13	10	ournor to (o trong)		BLUE	WILLIAMS ARIYANUH		SW	TIED	**1	4.0	
			Referee:	SOU	TOUCHET HUEY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA NC STX	TOUCHET KIMBERI RICO PONCE DELIL JOSEPH ELOUISE LEIJA LAURA MANZO CRYSTAL			29:28 28:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
14	14	Junior 114 (J114kg)		RED BLUE	HENSLEY ZION GUERRA MARLEY		ERIE NV	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UT SCA STX	TATE KENNETH SAUZO REBECCA RICO PONCE DELIL GARCIA EDWARD LADELY SCOTT	.AH		30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
15	15	Junior 119 (J119kg)		RED BLUE	EPPERSON BRIJHANA GUTIERREZ GARCIA JAZMIN]	MOV NE	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SOU	SCOTT JOHN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAT NC SAT	LEIJA LAURA ALI JAMIL JOSEPH ELOUISE BROWN JAMAAL TATE KENNETH			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
16	16	Youth 119 (Y119kg)		RED BLUE	ZAPATA JAYSHANNET ZAMUDIO KRYSTAL		MET CO	RED	RSC	R2 0	0:52
			Referee:	NCA	TATE KENNETH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU MI PNW	LEIJA LAURA SCOTT JOHN JOHNSON ANGELA WILKERSON BONIT CHODASH ALDEN			10:9 10:8 10:8 10:9 10:8







Session 1

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisi	ion
17	24	Elite154 (E154kg)		RED BLUE	WINKLER ISABELLA ELIAS RASHIDA		PNW ERIE	RED	RSC	R2 1:4	16
			Referee:	GA	LADELY SCOTT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	NCA NC STX	MANZO CRYSTAL TATE KENNETH JOSEPH ELOUISE GARCO RONGE PELLI	A 11		10:9 10:8 10:9 10:8
						Judge 5:	SUA	RICO PONCE DELIL	АП		10:8
18	17	Elite 106 (E106kg)		RED BLUE	SENDEJO AMANDA LIZZETE RAMOS		STX STX	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	NC	JOSEPH ELOUISE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI SAT FL	RICO PONCE DELIL JOHNSON ANGELA BROWN JAMAAL GOMES JAMES ALI JAMIL			30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27 29:28
19	18	Elite 110 (E110kg)		RED BLUE	JONES MARIAH LOVE CHERISH		GA NJ	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	_	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI STX IA NCA	JOHNSON ANGELA GARCIA EDWARD MANZO CRYSTAL TATE KENNETH ALI JAMIL			29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28
20	19	Elite 119 (E119kg)		RED	CONTRERAS POLANCO LISA		NJ				
		(3,		BLUE	HARO NOELLE		STX	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MAT	ALI JAMIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PNW FL IA	JOSEPH ELOUISE WILKERSON BONIT GOMES JAMES MANZO CRYSTAL BROWN JAMAAL	¯A		28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
21	20	Elite 125 (E125kg)		RED	GRANT DEBORAH		NC	RED	WP	5:0	
21	20	Litte 123 (L123kg)		BLUE	GEBROSKY ALISON		SEA	NED	VVI	5.0	
			Referee:	SOU	SCOTT JOHN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA MI STX	MANZO CRYSTAL RICO PONCE DELIL JOHNSON ANGELA LEIJA LAURA BROWN JAMAAL			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
22	21	Elite132 (E132kg)		RED BLUE	PECHEVA DILIANA DIAL CASEY		CAB SEA	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	NC	JOSEPH ELOUISE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FL IA STX	ALI JAMIL GOMES JAMES MANZO CRYSTAL GARCIA EDWARD SCOTT JOHN			30:27 29:28 29:28 27:30 30:27
23	22	Elite 139 (E139kg)		RED BLUE	CUNNINGHAM SARAH ANGELIS RESENDO MARIE		MET FL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	VA	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX CAB SOU	LADELY SCOTT GARCIA EDWARD JOHNSON HOWAR SCOTT JOHN RICO PONCE DELII			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
24	23	Elite 146 (E146kg)		RED BLUE	HITCHCOCK JASMIN BATISTE MY'LEN		NC SOU	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	STX	GARCIA EDWARD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UT SOU STX	BROWN JAMAAL SAUZO REBECCA SCOTT JOHN LEIJA LAURA WILKERSON BONII			30:26 29:27 30:26 30:26 30:26





Session Results RING 1 DAY 4

Session 1

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	25	Elite 165 (E165kg)		RED BLUE	SAMARGIS KENDRA GILL LOANE		IDSR INTL	RED	RSC	R2 1:05
			Referee:	MAT	ALI JAMIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX STX FL	JOSEPH ELOUISE GARCIA EDWARD LEIJA LAURA GOMES JAMES BROWN JAMAAL		10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:8

LEGEND	LEGEND												
NC	No Contest	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points						